“SHOPPING 4 STUDENTS.

v

FINAL POINTS THROUGH MAY 15, 2018
POINTS RANK

SCHOOL

McGlone Academy

Stedman Elementary

Kemp Elementary

Kearney Middle School
Highline Academy Northeast
Monarch Montessori

Omar D. Blair Charter School
Isabella Bird Community School
DSST: Stapleton

Westerly Creek Elementary
DSST: Green Valley Ranch
Adams City Middle School
Reunion Elementary

Northfield High School

DSST: Conservatory Green High School

516,055
223425
198,430
152,255
144,260
135,840
122,650
96,560
94,890
76,810
65,405
34,060
28,810
22,285
7,400
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PRIZE
$2,500
$2,000
$1,500
$1,000

$750
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350



