

## FINAL POINTS THROUGH MAY 15, 2018

<b>SCHOOL</b>	<b>POINTS</b>	<b>RANK</b>	<b>PRIZE</b>
McGlone Academy	516,055	1	\$2,500
Stedman Elementary	223,425	2	\$2,000
Kemp Elementary	198,430	3	\$1,500
Kearney Middle School	152,255	4	\$1,000
Highline Academy Northeast	144,260	5	\$750
Monarch Montessori	135,840	6	\$500
Omar D. Blair Charter School	122,650	7	\$500
Isabella Bird Community School	96,560	8	\$500
DSST: Stapleton	94,890	9	\$500
Westerly Creek Elementary	76,810	10	\$500
DSST: Green Valley Ranch	65,405	11	\$350
Adams City Middle School	34,060	12	\$350
Reunion Elementary	28,810	13	\$350
Northfield High School	22,285	14	\$350
DSST: Conservatory Green High School	7,400	15	\$350